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C vapen Resultat C1

Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Tot

1 Kenneth Nolberger Töreboda Psk 8 10 10 10 12 7 12 6 75 B

2 Peter Johansson Norrahammar 8 10 11 6 10 10 10 7 72 B

3 Dan Pettersson Sandhems PSK 8 10 9 10 6 10 10 7 70

4 Carl Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK 8 10 11 6 12 9 6 7 69

5 Rickard Törnqvist Kaflås PK 8 8 7 8 10 8 12 7 68

6 Thomas Moutin Jönköpings Pk 7 12 9 10 10 6 8 5 67

7 Henrik Wirén Vedums PSK 8 10 10 8 10 8 6 6 66

8 Sonny Sixtensson Stockarryd 8 10 11 7 10 7 6 5 64

9 Peter Hjortstam Sollebrunn 6 4 7 8 12 8 6 6 57

10 Jerker Lindström Kaflås PK 8 4 9 4 8 7 6 6 52

11 Marcus Christiansen Skövde Spsk 6 6 8 6 4 6 4 5 45

12 Petri Juttula Lilla Edet 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 40

13 Joachim Von Rosen Skövde Spsk 7 8 2 5 4 4 4 5 39

14 Dick Järnmark Skövde Spsk 7 6 2 6 4 6 4 2 37

15 Fredrik Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK 8 5 4 7 6 7 0 0 37

Resultat C2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Jan Färnlöf Överby Pk 8 10 11 10 12 10 12 7 80 S

Fredrik Lund Edsvalla 8 10 11 10 12 10 12 7 80 S

3 Ole Jensen DK Aalborg 8 12 11 8 10 9 12 4 74 B

4 Tommy Alvar Mariestad PK 8 10 11 6 12 10 12 4 73 B

5 Asko Kelinen Jönköpings Pk 8 8 11 7 10 10 12 4 70

6 Ove Svensson Lilla Edet PSK 8 6 11 8 12 7 12 5 69

7 Peter Steen Pålsboda PSK 8 10 9 10 7 5 12 7 68

8 Christer Karlsson Lidköping PF 6 10 11 10 10 9 8 4 68

9 Thobias Sjöberg Alingsås KSF 8 8 11 6 10 7 10 7 67

10 Jan Ove Hellström PSK Frövi 7 10 11 10 8 8 8 2 64

11 Bjarne Larning Lilla Edet PSK 7 8 11 7 12 7 6 5 63

12 Roland Pettersson Skövde Spsk 8 8 10 8 8 8 6 6 62

13 Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge Sk 8 12 11 7 8 7 6 3 62

14 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeh. 7 8 11 10 12 7 2 4 61

15 Roger Törnblad Skövde Spsk 8 6 11 8 10 2 8 6 59

16 Kennet Eriksson Sandhems PSK 6 12 6 9 4 8 12 2 59

17 Olle Klint Luleå Pk 8 4 11 7 10 10 8 0 58

18 Stefan Karlsson Sandhems PSK 5 8 9 7 6 7 8 6 56

19 Johnny Ericsson Kaflås PK 8 10 10 7 10 4 2 4 55

20 L-E Lindholm I 4 Pk 8 2 8 10 12 4 4 6 54

21 Lars Hellgren Örebro PSSK 7 12 11 2 10 2 4 6 54

22 Lars-Gösta Andersson Norahammar 8 11 9 7 2 5 6 4 52

23 Lars Fredell Lidköping PF 6 8 11 5 10 3 4 3 50

24 Sibe Gunnarsson Stockarryd 6 8 7 5 4 6 12 2 50

25 Roger Fredriksson Falköpings SSK 6 8 8 6 10 5 4 0 47

26 Peter Möller Fredrikshamn 3 5 7 8 8 2 6 6 45



Resultat C3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 P.O. Andersson Örebro PSSK 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 7 82 S

2 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 8 12 10 10 12 10 12 7 81 S

3 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 9 12 10 12 7 81 S

4 N-U Jonsson I 4 Pk 8 12 11 10 12 9 12 7 81 S

5 Roger Larsson Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 10 12 9 12 7 81 S

6 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 8 12 10 12 7 80 S

7 Pether Gustavsson P4 IF 8 12 11 10 10 10 12 7 80 S

8 Christer Skoog Örebro PSSK 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80 S

9 Henrik Wernersson Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80 S

10 Sonny Lindberg Vimmerby Psk 8 12 11 10 12 9 12 6 80 S

11 Anders Grimling Lidköping Pf 7 12 11 10 12 9 12 6 79 B

12 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds Pk 8 10 9 10 12 10 12 7 78 B

13 Klas Svensson P4 IF 8 12 11 10 12 7 12 6 78 B

14 Niclas Fagerström Karlstads Pssk 8 12 11 8 11 10 10 7 77 B

15 Per-Inge Johansson I 2 Skf 8 12 11 10 12 8 10 6 77 B

16 Rolf Hallman FOK Borås 8 10 11 8 12 9 12 6 76 B

17 Sören Rehn Tidaholm PSK 8 12 11 8 10 9 12 6 76 B

18 Göran Andersson Jönköpings Pk 8 12 11 8 12 9 10 6 76 B

19 Hans-Göthe Brorsson Mariestad PK 8 12 11 10 12 7 8 7 75 B

20 Mattias Axelsson Tidaholm PSK 8 10 11 10 8 10 12 6 75 B

21 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköping Pf 8 12 11 10 10 7 12 5 75 B

22 Ove Holmberg Tidaholm PSK 8 12 10 10 12 9 10 4 75 B

23 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 8 12 9 10 12 8 8 7 74 B

24 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 8 10 9 8 12 10 12 5 74 B

25 Thomas Davidsson Vedums PSK 8 12 11 6 12 10 10 5 74 B

26 Ari Pitijärvi Hällefors Pk 8 12 11 6 10 9 10 7 73 B

27 Clas Håkan Carlsson I 2 Skf 8 12 8 10 12 9 8 6 73 B

28 Johan Nilsson I 2 Skf 8 10 11 10 8 8 10 7 72 B

29 Albin Wärme Norrahammar 8 12 11 10 12 5 10 4 72 B

30 Anders Johansson Horns PSS 8 10 11 10 10 9 12 2 72 B

31 Anders Dahlberg I 2 Skf 8 8 11 6 12 9 10 7 71

32 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda Psk 8 12 11 8 12 8 6 6 71

33 Jens Karlsson Örebro PSSK 7 10 9 10 12 8 10 5 71

34 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättan 8 10 11 10 12 6 10 4 71

35 Kent Erixon Sandhems PSK 8 8 11 8 10 6 12 7 70

36 Leo Nielsen DK Aalborg 7 12 11 8 12 8 6 6 70

37 Bengt Sejdhage Norrahammar 7 10 11 7 12 8 10 5 70

38 Kent Boström Hällefors Pk 8 12 11 8 12 6 8 5 70

39 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla Psf 8 12 10 6 12 8 10 4 70

40 Jan Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeh 8 8 11 8 10 8 10 6 69

41 Anders Axelsson Tidaholm PSK 8 10 11 7 12 7 8 6 69

42 Lars-Erik Dahlman I 2 Skf 8 8 10 10 10 8 8 6 68

43 Jan Ellström Vedums PSK 8 10 11 9 10 10 4 5 67

44 Kenneth Karlsson Lidköping PF 7 12 7 7 10 8 8 7 66



45 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 8 10 8 10 10 7 6 6 65

46 Ronny Anderson Skövde Spsk 8 6 11 9 10 6 10 5 65

47 Hans Lolholm DK Aalborg 8 6 10 10 10 9 8 3 64

48 Karl Hansson Sollebrunn 6 12 11 8 6 6 8 6 63

49 Tomas Andersson Örebro PSSK 8 10 5 8 6 8 10 6 61

50 Mathias Carlsson Sandhems PSK 8 6 6 9 10 7 8 4 58

51 Fredrik Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK 8 7 11 6 8 9 4 2 55

52 Steen Hedegaard DK Aalborg 8 6 9 6 8 6 6 4 53

Resultat D1
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Agneta Theng Vedums PSK 6 4 10 7 4 6 4 5 46

2 Susanne Gyllwret Skövde Spsk 7 4 2 8 6 6 7 4 44

3 Anna Lundblad Vårgårda 4 8 4 6 10 4 6 2 44

4 Elisabet Ellström Vedums PSK 4 7 8 4 6 7 0 2 38

Resultat D1
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Agneta Theng Vedums PSK 6 4 10 7 4 6 4 5 46

2 Susanne Gyllwret Skövde Spsk 7 4 2 8 6 6 7 4 44

3 Anna Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 4 8 4 6 10 4 6 2 44

4 Elisabet Ellström Vedums PSK 4 7 8 4 6 7 0 2 38

Resultat D3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Veronica Ericsson Örebro PSSK 8 12 11 10 12 7 10 6 76 B

2 Linda Gåård Trollhättan 8 12 9 9 12 10 10 3 73 B

3 Kristina Andersson Lidköping PF 8 8 11 7 12 8 10 3 67

Resultat JUN
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Christian Johansson Vedums PSK 8 10 11 10 10 10 8 7 74 B

2 Martin Rehn Tidaholm PSK 7 10 9 4 6 7 10 7 60

3 Cris Nygaard Fredrikshamn 5 4 7 9 8 8 8 2 51

Resultat Vy
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Halvard Fridell Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 7 82 S

2 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 8 6 11 10 8 8 10 7 68

3 Staffan Sjödin Luleå Pk 8 8 11 8 10 8 10 5 68

4 Rune Svensson Töreboda Psk 8 12 10 8 8 7 10 5 68

5 Rolf Kullberg Horns PSS 7 10 9 9 10 7 8 4 64

6 Åke Henriksson Marks PK 6 11 8 9 6 2 10 5 57

7 Uno Ottoson Överby Pk 8 6 6 8 7 10 8 4 57

8 Karl-Axel Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 8 9 7 8 8 7 4 3 54

9 Olli Jylhä Mariestad PK 7 6 4 8 0 4 4 3 36



Resultat Vä
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 K-E Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholm 8 12 11 10 10 10 12 6 79 B

2 Rainer Wikström I 4 pk 8 10 10 10 12 7 8 6 71

3 Börje Frii Norrahammars PSK 7 10 9 10 10 9 6 4 65

4 Ingemar Magnusson Lidköping PF 6 12 9 6 9 7 8 4 61

5 Kurt Hjortstam Sollebrunns PK 8 11 9 9 8 5 4 0 54

6 Uno Bender Lidköping PF 7 2 5 7 8 0 6 2 37

B vapen Resultat B2

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Uno Ottoson Överby Pk 8 10 11 10 12 5 12 7 75

2 Tomas Andersson Örebro PSSK 7 12 11 8 12 6 10 7 73

3 Per Holm P4 IF 7 8 9 7 12 8 12 5 68

4 Viktoria Eriksson Sandhems PSK 5 12 11 6 4 4 8 5 55

5 Kennet Eriksson Sandhems PSK 7 6 8 6 6 6 8 5 52

6 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 6 6 4 7 6 2 4 6 41

Resultat B3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Halvard Fridell Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 7 82 S

2 Johan Nilsson I 2 Skf 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 81 S

3 Ari Pitijärvi Hällefors Pk 8 12 11 8 12 10 12 7 80 B

4 Lars-Erik Dahlman I 2 Skf 8 12 11 10 10 10 12 7 80 B

5 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 7 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 80 B

6 Lars Thool P4 IF 6 12 11 10 12 9 12 7 79 B

7 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 8 12 11 10 12 7 12 7 79 B

8 P.O. Andersson Örebro PSSK 8 10 11 10 12 10 12 6 79 B

9 Sonny Lindberg Vimmerby Psk 8 10 11 10 12 8 12 7 78

10 Per-Inge Johansson I 2 Skf 8 10 11 10 12 8 10 7 76

11 Christer Skoog Örebro PSSK 8 12 11 8 12 8 10 7 76

12 N-U Jonsson I 4 pk 8 10 9 10 8 8 12 7 72

13 Rolf Kullberg Horns PSS 8 12 11 7 12 8 8 6 72

14 Anders Johansson Horns PSS 6 6 9 10 12 10 8 7 68

15 Börje Fril Norrahammars PSK 7 10 8 5 8 4 10 5 57

A Vapen Resultat A1

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Kenneth Nolberger Töreboda Psk 8 8 10 10 10 7 12 4 69

2 Rickard Törnqvist Kaflås PK 8 12 11 6 12 5 10 4 68

3 Michael Steffensen DK Aalborg 4 11 11 10 6 8 12 4 66

4 Peter Johansson Norrahammars PSK 6 6 11 10 8 8 10 4 63

5 Joachim Von Rosen Skövde Spsk 8 6 9 8 8 8 6 7 60

6 Jan E. Sörensen DK Fredrikshamns 8 12 8 6 8 6 8 4 60

7 Lauge Mikkelsen DK Fredrikshamns 6 8 9 8 6 6 8 5 56

8 Jens Nygaard DK Fredrikshamns 7 10 10 9 6 7 2 4 55



9 Marcus Christiansen Skövde Spsk 6 10 11 4 9 2 6 4 52

10 Carl Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK 4 10 4 6 5 7 7 2 45

11 Sonny Sixtensson Stockarryds pk 6 10 6 5 4 6 6 2 45

12 Finn Pedersen DK Fredrikshamns 7 8 10 2 4 2 4 4 41

13 Susanne Gyllwret Skövde Spsk 3 6 7 2 6 4 4 0 32

14 Fredrik Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK 3 2 4 4 4 2 0 4 23

Resultat A2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Jan Färnlöf Överby Pk 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80 S

2 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholm 8 10 11 10 12 10 10 6 77 B

3 Ove Svensson Lilla Edet PSK 8 12 9 10 8 9 12 5 73 B

4 Lars Hellgren Örebro PSSK 8 11 11 10 12 7 8 5 72 B

5 Fredrik Lund Edsvalla 6 12 10 10 8 7 10 3 66

6 L-E Lindholm I 4 pk 8 8 11 8 10 6 8 3 62

7 Olle Klint Luleå Pk 6 8 7 8 10 10 8 4 61

8 Christer Karlsson Lidköping PF 7 10 4 8 9 10 8 4 60

9 Urban Johansson Töreboda Psk 6 10 9 8 8 9 6 4 60

10 K.A. Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 8 5 11 8 6 7 6 2 53

11 Thomas Alriksson Kaflås PK 7 8 9 5 8 6 7 2 52

12 Sibe Gunnarsson Stockarryds pk 7 8 8 6 4 6 2 3 44

13 Peter Möller DK Fredrikshamns 6 2 7 2 6 2 11 4 40

14 Rune Svensson Töreboda Psk 3 6 6 7 6 6 2 2 38

15 Ragnar Wikström I 4 pk 6 4 2 6 4 6 6 2 36

Resultat A3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Rolf Hallman FOK Borås 8 12 11 10 12 9 12 6 80 S

2 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80

3 Roger Larsson Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80 S

4 K-E Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholm 8 12 11 8 12 10 12 6 79 B

5 Christer Skoog Örebro PSSK 8 12 9 10 10 9 12 7 77 B

6 Kenneth Nordin Horns PSS 8 12 11 8 12 8 10 7 76 B

7 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda Psk 8 8 11 10 12 9 12 6 76 B

8 Staffan Sjödin Luleå Pk 7 12 8 10 12 10 12 5 76 B

9 Anders Grimling Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 10 10 10 5 76 B

10 Klas Svensson P4 IF 8 10 11 10 12 10 10 4 75 B

11 Åke Henriksson Marks PK 8 12 11 9 10 7 10 7 74 B

12 Pether Gustavsson P4 IF 8 12 11 6 12 8 12 5 74 B

13 Lars Thool P4 IF 8 12 11 8 6 10 12 6 73 B

14 Kent Boström Hällefors pk 8 12 11 10 6 10 10 5 72 B

15 Halvard Fridell Lidköping PF 8 12 11 8 12 8 8 5 72 B

16 Henrik Wernersson Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 12 8 4 5 70

17 Björn Gunnarsson Stockarryds Pk 8 10 9 10 10 10 8 4 69

18 Jan Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeholm 8 12 9 10 10 8 8 3 68

19 Bengt Sejdhage Norrahammar Psk 8 12 9 8 10 8 8 4 67

20 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköping PF 8 10 7 10 10 5 10 6 66



21 Anders Dahlberg I 2 Skf 8 10 11 10 8 9 6 3 65

22 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Skf 5 8 5 8 4 6 8 3 47

Revolver Resultat R1

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Thomas Moutin Jönköpings Pk 8 12 10 10 12 8 12 4 76 B

2 Jerker Lindström Kaflås PK 8 10 10 8 12 9 8 4 69

3 Sonny Sixtensson Stockarryds Pk 7 12 11 8 12 7 7 4 68

4 Peter Hjortstam Sollebrunns PK 8 4 10 9 10 6 10 4 61

5 Michael Steffensen DK Aalborg 8 12 6 6 10 8 6 3 59

6 Jens Nygaard DK Fredrikshamns 5 7 7 9 12 8 2 5 55

7 Kurt Hjortstam Sollebrunns PK 6 7 7 9 5 3 8 3 48

8 Lauge Mikkelsen DK Fredrikshamns 7 12 2 6 8 4 0 6 45

9 Jan E. Sörensen DK Fredrikshamns 6 10 8 6 2 6 6 0 44

10 Finn Pedersen DK Fredrikshamns 2 6 5 9 4 2 6 6 40

11 Dick Järnmark Skövde Spsk 4 4 5 7 8 4 6 0 38

12 Cris Nygaard DK Fredrikshamns 3 6 5 8 2 7 4 2 37

Resultat R2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Ole Jensen DK Aalborg 8 12 11 9 10 10 10 7 77 B

2 Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge Sk 8 10 10 10 10 8 8 6 70

3 Tommy Alvar Mariestad PK 8 12 10 10 10 5 4 6 65

4 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholm 8 8 9 10 6 10 4 6 61

5 Asko Kelinen Jönköpings Pk 7 8 9 10 10 6 8 2 60

6 Olle Klint Luleå Pk 6 10 9 10 10 5 4 4 58

7 Hans R Kemi Vargön PK 8 10 8 8 8 8 2 5 57

8 Lars Fredell Lidköping PF 4 6 9 9 10 4 8 4 54

9 Urban Johansson Töreboda Psk 8 4 7 10 6 7 8 2 52

10 Per Holm P4 IF 8 10 6 9 2 4 4 5 48

11 Eva Klint Luleå Pk 5 7 5 8 12 3 5 0 45

12 Uno Bender Lidköping PF 7 5 5 5 4 4 2 0 32

13 Marléne Engström Karlstads Pssk 6 8 4 2 2 2 4 2 30

14 Jan Ove Hellström PSK Frövi 5 4 4 6 4 5 2 0 30

Resultat R3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt

1 Göran Andersson Jönköpings Pk 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 7 82 S

2 Pether Gustavsson P4 IF 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 81 S

3 Johan Nilsson I 2 Skf 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 81 S

4 Sonny Lindberg Vimmerby Psk 8 12 11 10 12 9 12 6 80 S

5 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 5 80 S

6 Rolf Hallman FOK Borås 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 4 79 S

7 Staffan Sjödin Luleå Pk 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 4 79 S

8 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 8 12 11 10 12 8 12 5 78 B

9 Jimmy Ivarsson Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 5 78 B



10 Ari Pitijärvi Hällefors Pk 8 12 11 10 12 6 12 6 77 B

11 Klas Svensson P4 IF 8 10 11 6 12 10 12 7 76 B

12 K-E Johansson Hagfors-Uddeh 8 12 11 10 10 10 8 7 76 B

13 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 8 12 10 10 12 10 8 6 76 B

14 Kent Boström Hällefors Pk 8 12 11 10 12 9 10 4 76 B

15 Björn Gunnarsson Stockarryds Pk 8 12 11 10 8 10 10 6 75 B

16 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 8 12 11 10 12 8 10 4 75 B

17 Anders Grimling Lidköping PF 8 12 11 10 12 9 10 3 75 B

18 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 8 12 11 8 12 9 10 4 74 B

19 Jan Ellström Vedums PSK 8 8 11 8 12 9 10 7 73 B

20 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 8 10 11 10 12 10 8 4 73 B

21 Leo Nielsen DK Aalborg 7 12 11 10 12 8 10 3 73 B
22 Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla Psf 8 12 11 10 8 9 8 6 72

23 Fredrik Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK 8 12 11 10 4 10 10 6 71

24 Per-Inge Johansson I 2 Skf 5 12 8 10 12 10 8 5 70

25 Jens Karlsson Örebro PSSK 8 12 8 8 12 8 8 5 69

26 Åke Henriksson Marks PK 7 12 10 8 12 8 5 6 68

27 Thomas Davidsson Vedums PSK 5 12 11 10 10 7 10 3 68

28 Jan Eriksson Hagfors-Uddeh. 8 10 9 10 10 10 8 3 68

29 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pk 8 10 11 8 10 6 8 6 67

30 Claes-Håkan Carlsson I 2 Skf 8 12 11 10 10 7 4 5 67

31 Albin Wärme Norrahammar 4 12 11 9 12 7 8 4 67

32 Kenneth Nordin Horns PSS 7 12 9 8 12 8 6 4 66

33 Mathias Carlsson Sandhems PSK 8 10 9 8 8 7 8 6 64

34 Kenneth Karlsson Lidköping PF 6 12 6 7 6 10 10 2 59

35 Niclas Fagerström Karlstads Pssk 7 12 4 8 4 8 4 4 51

36 Steen Hedegaard DK Aalborg 7 8 8 5 4 4 4 5 45

37 Hans Lolholm DK Aalborg 4 8 8 2 8 5 4 3 42

C vapen Lag
Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Total

1 Örebro PSSK (Lag 1) 24 36 32 30 36 30 34 21 243 101

P.O. Andersson 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 7 82 34

Jan Jorsäter 8 12 10 10 12 10 12 7 81 34

Christer Skoog 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80 33

2 Vårgårda PSK 24 36 33 27 36 29 36 21 242 101

Torben Rundqvist 8 12 11 9 12 10 12 7 81 34

Roger Larsson 8 12 11 10 12 9 12 7 81 34

Bengt Lundblad 8 12 11 8 12 10 12 7 80 33

3 Lidköping PF 23 36 33 30 34 26 34 18 234 99

Henrik Wernersson 8 12 11 10 12 10 10 7 80 33

Anders Grimling 7 12 11 10 12 9 12 6 79 34

Jimmy Ivarsson 8 12 11 10 10 7 12 5 75 32

4 Tidaholm PSK 24 32 33 25 30 26 32 18 220 92

Sören Rehn 8 12 11 8 10 9 12 6 76 32



Mattias Axelsson 8 10 11 10 8 10 12 6 75 31

Anders Axelsson 8 10 11 7 12 7 8 6 69 29

5 I 2 Skf 24 30 32 30 30 24 28 19 217 90

Per-Inge Johansson 8 12 11 10 12 8 10 6 77 32

Johan Nilsson 8 10 11 10 8 8 10 7 72 30

Lars-Erik Dahlman 8 8 10 10 10 8 8 6 68 28

6 Jönköpings Pk 23 32 31 25 32 25 30 15 213 91

Göran Andersson 8 12 11 8 12 9 10 6 76 32

Asko Kelinen 8 8 11 7 10 10 12 4 70 30

Thomas Moutin 7 12 9 10 10 6 8 5 67 29

7 Örebro PSSK (Lag 2) 23 32 25 28 30 23 30 17 208 87

Veronica Ericsson 8 12 11 10 12 7 10 6 76 32

Jens Karlsson 7 10 9 10 12 8 10 5 71 30

Tomas Andersson 8 10 5 8 6 8 10 6 61 25

B vapen Lag
Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Total

1 I 2 Skf 24 34 33 30 34 28 34 20 237 98

Johan Nilsson 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 81 34

Lars-Erik Dahlman 8 12 11 10 10 10 12 7 80 33

Per-Inge Johansson 8 10 11 10 12 8 10 7 76 31

2 Örebro PSSK 23 34 33 28 36 28 34 19 235 98

Jan Jorsäter 7 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 80 34

P.O. Andersson 8 10 11 10 12 10 12 6 79 33

Christer Skoog 8 12 11 8 12 8 10 7 76 31

Revolver Lag
Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Total

1 Vårgårda PSK 24 36 32 30 28 30 30 17 227 94

Anders Lundblad 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 5 80 34

Bengt Lundblad 8 12 10 10 12 10 8 6 76 31

Fredrik Gustafsson 8 12 11 10 4 10 10 6 71 29

2 I 2 Skf 21 36 30 30 34 27 24 16 218 92

Johan Nilsson 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 81 34

Per-Inge Johansson 5 12 8 10 12 10 8 5 70 30

Claes-Håkan Carlsson 8 12 11 10 10 7 4 5 67 28

3 Jönköpings Pk 23 32 30 30 34 24 32 13 218 94

Göran Andersson 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 7 82 34

Thomas Moutin 8 12 10 10 12 8 12 4 76 33

Asko Kelinen 7 8 9 10 10 6 8 2 60 27

4 P4 IF 24 32 28 25 26 24 28 18 205 85

Pether Gustavsson 8 12 11 10 12 10 12 6 81 34

Klas Svensson 8 10 11 6 12 10 12 7 76 31

Per Holm 8 10 6 9 2 4 4 5 48 20


